
EDUCATION COMMITTEE SCHEDULE 2024 

Committee Date Description 

 
JANUARY 2024 

Friday, 12 January Deadline for items  

Thursday, 25 January Education Committee Meeting 

  

FEBRUARY 2024 Friday, 23 February Deadline for items 

 Thursday, 29th February 
2024 

Education Committee Meeting 

  MARCH 2024 NO MEETING  

 
APRIL 2024 

Friday, 5 April Deadline for items 

Thursday, 18 April Education Committee Meeting 

  

 
MAY 2024 

Friday, 3 May Deadline for items 

Thursday, 16 May Education Committee Meeting 

  

JUNE 2024 NO MEETING  

 
JULY 2024 

 

Friday, 28 June Deadline for items 

Thursday, 11 July Education Committee Meeting 

  

AUGUST 2024   

 
SEPTEMBER 2024 

 

Friday, 13 September Deadline for items 

Thursday, 26 September Education Committee Meeting 

  

OCTOBER 2024 NO MEETING  

 
NOVEMBER 2024 

Friday, 25 October Deadline for items 

Thursday, 7 November Education Committee Meeting 

  
 


